Data SheetData Sheet
Inductors
VHF chokes
Series/Type: B82111B
Date: June 2012
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.

Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
 = approval granted
IR LR
H
Rtyp fres
MHz
Dimensions (mm) Approx.
weight
g
Ordering code Approvals
l1–1.5 l2–3 d1 max. d2
2 17 0.063 100 18.3 24 7.0 0.45 3.0 B82111B0000C014
3 8 0.025 145 18.3 24 7.0 0.63 3.0 B82111B0000C013
3 13 0.024 170 24.5 29 6.5 0.67 3.5 B82111B0000C019
3 20 0.054 125 24.5 29 6.0 0.5 3.5 B82111B0000C020
3 25 0.046 85 28.5 34 8.5 0.63 6.0 B82111B0000C024
4 6 0.017 170 18.3 24 7.5 0.75 3.0 B82111B0000C012
4 11 0.020 150 24.5 29 6.5 0.71 6.0 B82111B0000C018
4 15 0.024 120 28.5 34 8.5 0.75 7.0 B82111B0000C023
6 4 0.014 205 18.3 24 7.5 0.8 4.0 B82111B0000C011
6 6 0.010 200 24.5 29 7.0 0.95 5.0 B82111B0000C017
6 9 0.012 150 28.5 34 9.0 0.95 8.0 B82111B0000C022
9 3 0.006 220 24.5 29 7.5 1.2 5.0 B82111B0000C016
10 5 0.005 175 28.5 34 9.5 1.3 10.0 B82111B0000C021
Impedance |Z| versus frequency f
measured with impedance analyzer Agilent 4294A or S-parameter network analyzer
Agilent 8753ES, typical values at +20 °C
B82111B0000C011…C014 B82111B0000C016…C020
IND0154-3
f
Ω
Z| |
210
C014
109108 Hz710
103
104
105
106
B82111B
C013
C012
C011
IND0155-1
f
Ω
Z| |
210
C020
103
104
105
106
109108 Hz710
B82111B
C019
C018
C017
C016
B82111BVHF chokes
5 06/12
Impedance |Z| versus frequency f
measured with impedance analyzer Agilent
4294A or S-parameter network analyzer